Models Available:
Model Capacity Raised Ht. Lowered Ht. Platform Size
49-SL-65 65Kg 1440mm (33U) 125mm 470 x 410mm
49-SL-85 85Kg 1440mm (33U) 125mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-85EM 85Kg 1760mm (40U) 125mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-105 105Kg 1345mm (31U) 130mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-105EM 105Kg 1655mm (38U) 130mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-155 155Kg 1345mm (31U) 130mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-155EM 155Kg 1655mm (38U) 130mm 600 x 470mm
49-SL-205 205Kg 1320mm (30U) 105mm 560 x 600mm
Specials
49-SL-WP155EM 150Kg 2000mm (45U) 130mm 600 x 470mm
Reinforced bracing at rear of extended mast
49-SL-WP205EM 100Kg 2000mm (45U) 105mm 560 x 600mm
EDP Europe Limited
43 Redhills Road - South Woodham Ferrers - Essex CM3 5UL
Tel:  +44 (0)1245 322380   Fax:  +44 (0)1245 323484
E-mail:  sales@edpeurope.com  Website:  www.edpeurope.com